
South Dakota School of Mines (11-9 (3-3)) -vs- Minot State University (15-5 (4-2))
01/22/10 at MSU Dome Minot , ND

 
 

 
 
South Dakota School of Mines 74

Minot State University 85

Date: 01/22/10
Time: 7:30 PM
Site: MSU Dome Minot , ND

Score By Period 1 2 Total
South Dakota School of Mines 39 35 74
Minot State University 43 42 85

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Turpin,Kyle * 26 10-16 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 2 0 1 0 0 20
05 Jacobson,Nathan * 34 4-8 3-4 0-0 2-3 5 1 2 3 0 1 11
40 Doerr,Kyle * 28 2-8 1-3 4-6 3-1 4 3 3 2 0 3 9
02 May,Scott * 34 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 4 7 0 2 4
04 Fedor,Robbie * 27 1-6 0-2 2-2 0-3 3 4 2 4 0 0 4
10 Trennepohl,AJ 24 6-15 4-9 0-0 2-2 4 0 3 0 0 2 16
44 Johnson,Carl 14 4-7 0-0 1-2 4-0 4 2 0 1 0 0 9
20 Rehmer,Caleb 14 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 29-63 8-18 8-13 17-17 34 17 15 18 0 11 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-63   46.0% 8-18   44.4% 8-13   61.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
55 Turner,Nick * 29 8-14 4-8 8-10 0-4 4 1 3 3 0 3 28
04 Packineau,Nathaniel * 30 3-10 3-8 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 0 9
20 Carney,Mister * 21 2-4 1-1 2-2 1-1 2 1 2 2 0 1 7
32 Johnson,Shaun * 20 3-3 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 3 1 1 5 0 6
34 McCoy,Kenneth * 9 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 5 0 0 0 0 4
10 Janjic,Bojan 17 4-6 3-5 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 1 1 2 11
12 West,Jason 33 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 5 0 2 8
11 Balinton,Marcus 17 3-3 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 1 0 0 5 0 7
22 Packineau,Neil 15 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5
33 Malone,Demetrius 10 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 30-55 12-26 13-15 8-21 29 16 11 17 12 8 85

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-55   54.5% 12-26   46.2% 13-15   86.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
South Dakota School of Mines 39

Minot State University 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Turpin,Kyle 26 10-16 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 2 0 1 0 0 20
5 Jacobson,Nathan 34 4-8 3-4 0-0 2-3 5 1 2 3 0 1 11
40 Doerr,Kyle 28 2-8 1-3 4-6 3-1 4 3 3 2 0 3 9
2 May,Scott 34 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 4 7 0 2 4
4 Fedor,Robbie 27 1-6 0-2 2-2 0-3 3 4 2 4 0 0 4
10 Trennepohl,AJ 24 6-15 4-9 0-0 2-2 4 0 3 0 0 2 16
44 Johnson,Carl 14 4-7 0-0 1-2 4-0 4 2 0 1 0 0 9
20 Rehmer,Caleb 14 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 201 29-63 8-18 8-13 17-17 34 17 15 18 0 11 74
46.0% 44.4% 61.5%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
55 Turner,Nick 29 8-14 4-8 8-10 0-4 4 1 3 3 0 3 28
4 Packineau,Nathaniel 30 3-10 3-8 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 0 9
20 Carney,Mister 21 2-4 1-1 2-2 1-1 2 1 2 2 0 1 7
32 Johnson,Shaun 20 3-3 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 3 1 1 5 0 6
34 McCoy,Kenneth 9 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 5 0 0 0 0 4
10 Janjic,Bojan 17 4-6 3-5 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 1 1 2 11
12 West,Jason 33 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 5 0 2 8
11 Balinton,Marcus 17 3-3 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 1 0 0 5 0 7
22 Packineau,Neil 15 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5
33 Malone,Demetrius 10 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 201 30-55 12-26 13-15 8-21 29 16 11 17 12 8 85
54.5% 46.2% 86.7%



2nd Half Box Score
South Dakota School of Mines 35

Minot State University 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Turpin,Kyle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jacobson,Nathan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Doerr,Kyle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 May,Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Fedor,Robbie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Trennepohl,AJ 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Johnson,Carl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Rehmer,Caleb 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
55 Turner,Nick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Packineau,Nathaniel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Carney,Mister 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Johnson,Shaun 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 McCoy,Kenneth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Janjic,Bojan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 West,Jason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Balinton,Marcus 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Packineau,Neil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Malone,Demetrius 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


